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Southeast Region Student Development Administrators 
 

Primary Contact Information 
 

Bladen Community College 

Barry Priest, Vice President for Student Services 

bpriest@bladencc.edu  910.879.5579 

 

Brunswick Community College 

Dr. Denise Houchen-Clagett, Vice President of Student Affairs 

houchen-clagettd@brunswickcc.edu  910.755.7472   

 

Cape Fear Community College 

Sabrina Terry, Vice President of Student Services 

sterry@cfcc.edu  910.362.7040 

 

Carteret Community College 

Lewis Stroud, Dean of Student Services 

stroudl@careteret.edu   252.222.6021 

 

Coastal Carolina Community College 

Matthew Herrmann, Division Chair Student Services 

herrmannm@coastalcarolina.edu  910. 938.6236 

 

Craven Community College 

Zomar Peter, Dean of Enrollment Management 

peterz@cravencc.edu  252.638.4597 

 

James Sprunt Community College 

Dr. Shakeena White, Associate Vice President of Student Services  

swhite@jamessprunt.edu  910.275.6362 

 

Lenoir Community College 

Kimberly (Kim) Hill, Dean of Student Services 

krhill01@lenoircc.edu  252.527.6223 Ext. 301 

 

Pamlico Community College  

Jamie Gibbs, Vice President of Student Services 

jgibbs@pamlicocc.edu  252.249.1851 Ext. 3021 

 

Pitt Community College (Northeast Region) 

Brian Jones, Associate Vice President of Enrollment Services 

cbjones@email.pittcc.edu  252.493.7867 
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Sampson Community College 

Dr. Marvin Rondon, Dean of Student Services 

mrondon@sampsoncc.edu  910.900.4076 

 

Southeastern Community College 

Colene Faulk, Dean of Student Services 

colene.faulk@sccnc.edu  910.788.6269 

 

 

Institutional Representatives 

Bladen Community College 

Samantha Benson, Financial Aid Director, 910.879.5567 / sbenson@bladencc.edu  
Andrea Carter-Fisher, Director of Admissions and Records, 910.879.5512 / acarterfisher@bladencc.edu 
Wanda Richardson, Registrar, 910.879.5578 / wrichardson@bladencc.edu  

 

Brunswick Community College 

Andrea Daniels, Financial Aid Director, 910.755.7422 

Carmen Ellis, Learning Resources Director, 910.755.7351 

Tshya James-Mahon, OneStop Student Service/Admissions Director, 910.755.8515 

Lauren Stroud, Enrollment Management & Registrar, 910.755.7305 

 

Cape Fear Community College 

Jackie Foster, Dean of Student Support Services, 910.362.7019 jfoster@cfcc.edu 

Jeremy Gibbons, Dean of Enrollment Services, 910.362.7054 / jjgibbons143@mail.cfcc.edu  

Robert McGee, Dean of Student Affairs, 910.362.7191 / rhmcgee60@mail.cfcc.edu  

 

Craven Community College 

Donna Marshall, Dir. of Admissions & Student Records, 252.638.7220 / marshalldo@cravencc.edu 

 

James Sprunt Community College 

Wanda Edwards, Admissions Specialist, 910.275.6364 

Kelly English, Registrar, 910.275.6370 

Amber Ferrell, Counselor, 910.275.6368 

Tracy Ward, Financial Aid Director, 910.275.6376 

 

Lenoir Community College 

Dusk Stroud, Dir. of Admissions and Enrollment Management / dostroud89@lenoircc.edu 

Sheila Wiggins, Director of Financial Aid / slwiggins45@lenoircc.edu 

Kamesha Wilson, Registrar / knwilson59@lenoircc.edu  

 

Pamlico Community College 

Meredith Beeman, Director of Financial Aid, 252.249.1851 ext. 3026 / mbeeman@pamlicocc.edu  

Gretchen Steiger, Registrar, 252.249.1851 ext. 3023 / gsteiger@pamlico.edu  

Cristy Warner, Counselor, 252.249.1851 ext 3014 / cwarner@pamlicocc.edu  

 

Sampson Community College 

Blair Hairr, VP of Academic & Student Services, 910.900.4006 / ahairr@sampsoncc.edu  

Amelia Elmore, Director of Admissions, 910.900.4008 / aelmore@sampsoncc.edu  
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Billie Jo Pittman, Registrar, 910.900.4037 / bpittman@sampsoncc.edu  

Marleen Powell, Director of Financial Aid, 910.900.4075 / mpowell@sampsoncc.edu  

 

Southeastern Community College 

Sheila Dockery, Director of Financial Aid, 910.788.6250 / sheila.dockery@sccnc.edu 
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